Knife Blades

Type

Paper
Flooring
Plasterboard
Roofing

Mitrs. List No.

5-11-938
5-11-943
5-11-937
5-11-939

STANLEY ]

New technology knife
blade lasts 80% longer
and are 50% sharper than

a standard duty Stanley

blade

Paper

@ |deal for cutting cardboard, paper, adhesive
tape, shrink wrapping, fabric, nylon band-
ing

Flooring

@ |deal for cutting foam backed carpet, rein-
forced carpet, underlay, lino, coco fibre,
cork tiles, pvc adhesive tiles

Plasterboard

@ Ideal for cutting and scoring plasterboard,
ceiling tile, wallboard and similar materials

Roofing

@ |deal for cutting roofing felt, shingle, roofing
insulation, polystyrene tiles, tar paper

Sold in packs of 5

482980.467747

Price/Pack
Order Code
145-4284
145-4285
145-4287
145-4288




